23 Agustos 2014 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BALARISI(8)

2 STAR OF MELIH(1)
3 OFSAYT(4)

4 COFFEE BEAN(3)

5 WILD AVALACHE(2)
6 BORASON(6)

7 PARTNER SCORE(5)

8 MCGILL(7)

Yas
3ydd

5yda
4ydk
4ydk
7yka
5yda
3yde

3yde

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI5

1.)42.000 &
1)6.300 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CUVEE (USA) - BINUMUT

SCREAMTO SCREAM(IRE) - VIOLA
KANEKO - ZEV

BOSPORUS (IRE) - SMLING EYES (GB)
KYLLACHY (GB) - ANTIFODES (USA)
SRIPEKAN (USA) - FOURBY FOLR
SEA HERO (USA) - TWISTER' (IRE)

YONAGUSKA (USA) - WAADI

GANYAN(8) 7,05 4, 2. CIFTE(1/8) 49,10 &

Ankara Hipdromu (63. Yans Giinii)

58 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg, 1000 Cim

2.)16.800 ¢ 3.)8400 ¢ 4.)4.200 v

2)2520 ¢ 3.)1.260 % 4)630¢t

Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrenorii  Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGk. HP
52 OYILDIRIM  HUL. ELTEMUR ADUTAL 05718 7,05 6 1Boy 87
60 E.TUNG VED. SONVEZ MYALCIN 05735 240 8 1Boy 102
58 S.KAYA M HAK. UCES S.KAN 05750 3,15 7 1Boy 98
58 AGELIK M | AKDENiZ T.iBIS 05766 240 1 101
58 VKIZVAZ AHM GICEK KYILDIZ 057.74 2,85 3 101
57 OKAYA SUL. SIRE YDEMR 05795 9,15 5 77
53 MILERI OSM TOPCU C.GUVEN 05847 9,40 4 65
55 E.SINCAN KAD. KECELIOGLU T.IBIS 05872 645 2 70



